FY Cash Flow Variances to Budget

Increase Decrease Total

Suburban Wastewater

City Division

513.867

1,708.436

2,081.624
319.990

Op Rev Op Exp Non-Op Int Exp

$0
00

-
500.000

1,000.000
1,500.000
2,000.000
2,500.000
3,000.000
3,500.000
4,000.000
4,500.000
5,000.000

YTD Net Income Variances to FC

Increase Decrease Total

6,417.237

1,862.063

(9,371.621)

2,919.990

Op Rev Op Exp Non-Op Int Exp

$0
00

(2,000.000)
(1,000.000)

-
1,000.000
2,000.000
3,000.000
4,000.000
5,000.000
6,000.000
7,000.000
8,000.000
9,000.000

FY Net Income Variances to Budget

Increase Decrease Total

City Division

(5,065)
-

8,345

2,082

Cash From Ops
Debt Svc & Financing

Capex
Investing & Other

$0
00

(6,000)

(4,000)

(2,000)

-

2,000

4,000

6,000

YTD Cash Flow Variances to FC

Increase Decrease Total

3,991

49,047

13,893

(10,756)

Cash From Ops
Debt Svc & Financing

Capex
Investing & Other

$0
00

-
10,000
20,000
30,000
40,000
50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000

FY Cash Flow Variances to Budget

Increase Decrease Total

City Division Pro-Forma Cash Flows
CASH FLOW STATEMENT
Cash Flows From Operating Activities Budget Bud Adj New Bud Act vs New

Operating Revenues 59,254,906   -   59,254,906   6,417,237
Operating Expenses (ex D&A) (24,255,560)   -   (24,255,560)   2,846,519
Non-Cash Working Capital Changes (135,999)   -   (135,999)   (5,272,726)

Net Cash Provided by (Used in) Operating Activities 34,863,347   -   34,863,347   3,991,030
Cash Flows From Financing Activities

Capital Contributions (1,308,224)   -   (1,308,224)   1,308,224
Proceeds New Borrowing 8,555,508   49,699,196   58,254,704   (3,254,704)
Interest Payments (13,315,397)   -   (13,315,397)   2,434,161
Principal Payments (2,945,000)   -   (2,945,000)   (1,139,460)

Net Cash Provided by (Used in) Financing Activities (9,013,113)   49,699,196   40,686,083   (651,779)
Cash Flows from Capital and Related Activities -

Non-Operating Income (Expenses) 8,733,892   (3,732,475)   5,001,417   (11,793,978)
Capital Expenditures, net (32,628,500)   -   (32,628,500)   13,892,963

Net Cash Provided By (Used In) Capital and Related Activities (23,894,608)   (3,732,475)   (27,627,083)   2,098,985
Cash Flows From Investing Activities

Investments Converting To Cash -   -   -   -
Purchased Invesments -   -   -   -
Interest Income 984,881   -   984,881   4,770,438

Net Cash Provided By (Used In) Investing Activities 984,881   -   984,881   4,770,438
-   -

FUND NET CASH FLOWS 2,940,507   45,966,721   48,907,228   10,208,674

PRO-FORMA STATEMENT

City Division

Fund Recap
YTD Net income >0

YTD Net income >= FC

YTD Cash Flow >0

YTD Cash Flow >= FC

YTD DSCR >= FC

YTD DSCR >= 1.20

YTD Operating Ratio  >= 1.00

YTD Operating Ratio  >= Budget Target

YTD Days Cash on Hand >= 180.0

YTD Operating Revenues >= FC

YTD Operating Expenses <= FC

FY FC Net Income >= Budget

FY FC Cash Flows >=Budget

FY FC DSCR >= Budget

TOTAL GREEN 10 10 13

Sub W Sub WW City

Executive Summary
• We finished the year with a favorable variance to forecast in total for net

income and cash flows

• Sub Water was just slightly down on net income and cash flows.